

**Arb. Ex. 161 of 2018**

**Order No. 16**

**Dated: 27.07.2023**

Today is fixed for show cause by D/Hr.

D/Hr files show cause petition , in which cause showing is sufficient & accepted.

Fix 06.12.2023 for S/R,A/D.

Dictated & Corrected

by me

A.D.J  
1<sup>st</sup> Court, Alipore

Addl. District Judge  
1<sup>st</sup> Court, Alipore (I/C)

